
#1 Women's 60m Hurdles (U10)
pink 61cm 7m gaps

U10
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Note
1 SARA AHMAD MATAR Ultimate Athletics 11.89

2 EMILIJA FISEKOVIC Ultimate Athletics 14.85

LILY SULLIVAN Ultimate Athletics DNS

IREOLUWATIDE ADESINA Ultimate Athletics DNS

#2 Women's 70m Hurdles (U12)
white 68.5cm 7m gaps

U12
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Note
1 MEERAH ALFAHED Ultimate Athletics 16.77

2 SOPHIE CROWTHER Ultimate Athletics 17.03

AMIYA NAIDOO Ultimate Athletics DNS

CHARLOTTE JOHNSTON AUCAMP AIS DNS

#3 Women's 75m Hurdles (U14)
red 68.5 cm 7.5m gaps

U14
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Note
1 AMBER HOLDEN Ultimate Athletics 14.30

2 SCARLETT BOUX Ultimate Athletics 14.78

3 NAINA GUPTA Ultimate Athletics 18.74

AMERA THWAITES Ultimate Athletics DNS

ALYSSA NAIDOO Ultimate Athletics DNS

#4 60M Gothenburg Time Trials (U14)
U14

Wind:  (+0.0)
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 AMERA THWAITES Ultimate Athletics 8.52

2 HIND ALNAJJAR Ultimate Athletics 8.60

3 NAHLA MENSAH Ultimate Athletics 8.73

#5 80M Gothenburg Time Trials (U16)
U16

Wind:  (+0.0)
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 SALMA ELBAHI Ultimate Athletics 10.96

2 LILIA HANSTEIN Ultimate Athletics 11.73
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#6 Women's 80 Meters (U8)
U8

Wind:  (+0.0)
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 MARTINA GHAZAL Ultimate Athletics 16.28

OLIVIA GALDEANO Ultimate Athletics DNS

#7 Women's 80 Meters (U10)
U10
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 SARAH HANLEY Ultimate Athletics 13.07   (NW) 3(1)

2 MILA TOPIC AIS 13.16   (NW) 3(2)

3 SARA AHMAD MATAR Ultimate Athletics 13.26   (NW) 1(1)

4 CELIA DAVIS Ultimate Athletics 14.12   (NW) 3(3)

5 LEXIA BERGMAN Ultimate Athletics 14.38   (NW) 2(1)

6 ANJEHLY RADJOU Ultimate Athletics 14.60   (NW) 2(2)

7 OLIVIA RAE NUGENT Ultimate Athletics 14.67   (NW) 2(3)

8 LILY SULLIVAN Ultimate Athletics 14.82   (NW) 1(2)

9 DEFNE AVCI Ultimate Athletics 14.89   (NW) 2(4)

10 EMILIJA FISEKOVIC Ultimate Athletics 15.13   (NW) 1(3)

11 LILY HANLEY Ultimate Athletics 15.38   (NW) 3(4)

ANYA MENON Ultimate Athletics DNS 2

IREOLUWATIDE ADESINA Ultimate Athletics DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
U10
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 SARA AHMAD MATAR Ultimate Athletics 13.26

2 LILY SULLIVAN Ultimate Athletics 14.82

3 EMILIJA FISEKOVIC Ultimate Athletics 15.13

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 LEXIA BERGMAN Ultimate Athletics 14.38

2 ANJEHLY RADJOU Ultimate Athletics 14.60

3 OLIVIA RAE NUGENT Ultimate Athletics 14.67

4 DEFNE AVCI Ultimate Athletics 14.89

ANYA MENON Ultimate Athletics DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 SARAH HANLEY Ultimate Athletics 13.07

2 MILA TOPIC AIS 13.16

3 CELIA DAVIS Ultimate Athletics 14.12

4 LILY HANLEY Ultimate Athletics 15.38

IREOLUWATIDE ADESINA Ultimate Athletics DNS

#8 Women's 80 Meters (U12)
U12
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 EVANGELINE SKORUPINSKI Ultimate Athletics 12.00   (NW) 3(1)

2 RAYNE (RAIN) WILSON WATSON AIS 12.29   (NW) 3(2)
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#8 Women's 80 Meters (U12) (cont'd)
U12
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
3 LINA TASCIOGLU Ultimate Athletics 12.35   (NW) 3(3)

4 LIBBY GOVE Ultimate Athletics 12.57   (NW) 2(1)

5 AMELIA JAZMIN BOND Ultimate Athletics 12.67   (NW) 1(1)

6 ALICE HANLEY Ultimate Athletics 12.68   (NW) 3(4)

7 SOPHIA EID Ultimate Athletics 12.85   (NW) 3(5)

8 RILLA STERNBERGH Ultimate Athletics 12.87   (NW) 2(2)

9 JEMIMAH AJAYI Ultimate Athletics 12.92   (NW) 1(2)

10 MEERAH ALFAHED Ultimate Athletics 13.77   (NW) 1(3)

11 MARIAM HASSAN Ultimate Athletics 13.78   (NW) 2(3)

12 VICTORIA LANGEVELD Ultimate Athletics 14.13   (NW) 2(4)

13 SOPHIE HANSTEIN Ultimate Athletics 14.19   (NW) 3(6)

14 WILLOW CRUTCHLOW Unattached 14.44   (NW) 1(4)

15 RUBY RYAN Ultimate Athletics 14.54   (NW) 2(5)

16 MAEGAN RENT Ultimate Athletics 15.01   (NW) 2(6)

MIA MENSAH Ultimate Athletics DNS 1

HENRIETTA (HETTY) ANGUS Ultimate Athletics DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
U12
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 AMELIA JAZMIN BOND Ultimate Athletics 12.67

2 JEMIMAH AJAYI Ultimate Athletics 12.92

3 MEERAH ALFAHED Ultimate Athletics 13.77

4 WILLOW CRUTCHLOW Unattached 14.44

MIA MENSAH Ultimate Athletics DNS

HENRIETTA (HETTY) ANGUS Ultimate Athletics DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 LIBBY GOVE Ultimate Athletics 12.57

2 RILLA STERNBERGH Ultimate Athletics 12.87

3 MARIAM HASSAN Ultimate Athletics 13.78

4 VICTORIA LANGEVELD Ultimate Athletics 14.13

5 RUBY RYAN Ultimate Athletics 14.54

6 MAEGAN RENT Ultimate Athletics 15.01

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 EVANGELINE SKORUPINSKI Ultimate Athletics 12.00

2 RAYNE (RAIN) WILSON WATSON AIS 12.29

3 LINA TASCIOGLU Ultimate Athletics 12.35

4 ALICE HANLEY Ultimate Athletics 12.68

5 SOPHIA EID Ultimate Athletics 12.85

6 SOPHIE HANSTEIN Ultimate Athletics 14.19

#9 Women's 80 Meters (U14)
U14
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 ISABELLE MCHUGH Ultimate Athletics 11.12   (NW) 2(1)
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#9 Women's 80 Meters (U14) (cont'd)
U14
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
2 TALIA THEUNISSEN Ultimate Athletics 11.26   (NW) 2(2)

3 ANIYA ABIDYFARD Ultimate Athletics 12.14   (NW) 2(3)

4 KATIA DAOUD Ultimate Athletics 12.33   (NW) 1(1)

4 SCARLETT BOUX Ultimate Athletics 12.33   (NW) 2(4)

6 AMELIA JONES AIS 12.71   (NW) 2(5)

7 SAVANNAH SCHMIDT Unattached 12.80   (NW) 1(2)

8 LAYAAN EL AHMAR Ultimate Athletics 13.05   (NW) 1(3)

9 SHANAYA VOHRA Unattached 13.28   (NW) 1(4)

TREZA UGONMA OGBUJI Unattached DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
U14
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 KATIA DAOUD Ultimate Athletics 12.33

2 SAVANNAH SCHMIDT Unattached 12.80

3 LAYAAN EL AHMAR Ultimate Athletics 13.05

4 SHANAYA VOHRA Unattached 13.28

TREZA UGONMA OGBUJI Unattached DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ISABELLE MCHUGH Ultimate Athletics 11.12

2 TALIA THEUNISSEN Ultimate Athletics 11.26

3 ANIYA ABIDYFARD Ultimate Athletics 12.14

4 SCARLETT BOUX Ultimate Athletics 12.33

5 AMELIA JONES AIS 12.71

#10 Women's 600 Meters (U10)
U10
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 NORAH DE WIT Ultimate Athletics 2:08.33

2 EMILIJA FISEKOVIC Ultimate Athletics 2:47.70

#11 Women's 600 Meters (U12)
U12
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 KEIZA RAYNAUD Ultimate Athletics 1:59.62

2 SOPHIA EID Ultimate Athletics 2:06.47

3 JESSICA HEMMINGSLEY Ultimate Athletics 2:21.95

ELSIE CHAMBERS Ultimate Athletics DNS

TALIA DANNENBAUM BELL Ultimate Athletics DNS

#12 Women's 600 Meters (U14)
U14
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 MIKA MANSFIELD Ultimate Athletics 1:44.35

2 TATUM ATKINSON Ultimate Athletics 1:52.70
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#12 Women's 600 Meters (U14) (cont'd)
U14
Pl Name Team Time Note
3 ESMÉE-BLUE SUTTON Ultimate Athletics 1:54.87

4 ISLA WALTON Ultimate Athletics 1:59.91

5 GABRIELLA GROSSI Ultimate Athletics 2:01.05

6 AMELIA JONES AIS 2:01.78

7 NAINA GUPTA Ultimate Athletics 2:23.85

#13 Women's 150 Meters (U8)
U8

Wind:  (+0.0)
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 MARTINA GHAZAL Ultimate Athletics 30.69

#14 Women's 150 Meters (U10)
U10
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 SARAH HANLEY Ultimate Athletics 24.62   (NW) 3(1)

2 SARA AHMAD MATAR Ultimate Athletics 25.30   (NW) 3(2)

3 MILA TOPIC AIS 25.65   (NW) 3(3)

4 CELIA DAVIS Ultimate Athletics 26.62   (NW) 3(4)

5 ISABELLE PIERCE Ultimate Athletics 26.97   (NW) 3(5)

6 LEXIA BERGMAN Ultimate Athletics 27.05   (NW) 3(6)

7 LILYANNE PIERCE Ultimate Athletics 27.56   (NW) 2(1)

8 SADIE LEE Ultimate Athletics 28.02   (NW) 1(1)

9 DEFNE AVCI Ultimate Athletics 28.05   (NW) 2(2)

10 OLIVIA RAE NUGENT Ultimate Athletics 28.31   (NW) 1(2)

11 ANJEHLY RADJOU Ultimate Athletics 28.49   (NW) 2(3)

12 LILY SULLIVAN Ultimate Athletics 28.74   (NW) 1(3)

13 ALUNÉ GADDIN Ultimate Athletics 29.06   (NW) 2(4)

14 LILY HANLEY Ultimate Athletics 29.09   (NW) 1(4)

15 EMILIJA FISEKOVIC Ultimate Athletics 29.10   (NW) 1(5)

IREOLUWATIDE ADESINA Ultimate Athletics DNS 2

ANYA MENON Ultimate Athletics DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
U10
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 SADIE LEE Ultimate Athletics 28.02

2 OLIVIA RAE NUGENT Ultimate Athletics 28.31

3 LILY SULLIVAN Ultimate Athletics 28.74

4 LILY HANLEY Ultimate Athletics 29.09

5 EMILIJA FISEKOVIC Ultimate Athletics 29.10

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 LILYANNE PIERCE Ultimate Athletics 27.56

2 DEFNE AVCI Ultimate Athletics 28.05
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#14 Women's 150 Meters (U10) (cont'd)
U10
Pl Name Team Time Note
3 ANJEHLY RADJOU Ultimate Athletics 28.49

4 ALUNÉ GADDIN Ultimate Athletics 29.06

IREOLUWATIDE ADESINA Ultimate Athletics DNS

ANYA MENON Ultimate Athletics DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 SARAH HANLEY Ultimate Athletics 24.62

2 SARA AHMAD MATAR Ultimate Athletics 25.30

3 MILA TOPIC AIS 25.65

4 CELIA DAVIS Ultimate Athletics 26.62

5 ISABELLE PIERCE Ultimate Athletics 26.97

6 LEXIA BERGMAN Ultimate Athletics 27.05

#15 Women's 150 Meters (U12)
U12
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 EVANGELINE SKORUPINSKI Ultimate Athletics 22.33   (NW) 3(1)

2 RAYNE (RAIN) WILSON WATSON AIS 22.97   (NW) 3(2)

3 LINA TASCIOGLU Ultimate Athletics 23.02   (NW) 3(3)

4 ALICE HANLEY Ultimate Athletics 24.55   (NW) 3(4)

5 AMELIA JAZMIN BOND Ultimate Athletics 24.89   (NW) 2(1)

6 MEERAH ALFAHED Ultimate Athletics 26.22   (NW) 2(2)

7 MARIAM HASSAN Ultimate Athletics 26.25   (NW) 2(3)

8 SOPHIE HANSTEIN Ultimate Athletics 26.59   (NW) 1(1)

9 EMILIA HOVGARD Ultimate Athletics 27.20   (NW) 1(2)

10 ESTELLA GERBER Ultimate Athletics 27.45   (NW) 3(5)

11 VICTORIA LANGEVELD Ultimate Athletics 27.64   (NW) 1(3)

12 MAEGAN RENT Ultimate Athletics 28.79   (NW) 1(4)

HENRIETTA (HETTY) ANGUS Ultimate Athletics DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
U12
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 SOPHIE HANSTEIN Ultimate Athletics 26.59

2 EMILIA HOVGARD Ultimate Athletics 27.20

3 VICTORIA LANGEVELD Ultimate Athletics 27.64

4 MAEGAN RENT Ultimate Athletics 28.79

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 AMELIA JAZMIN BOND Ultimate Athletics 24.89

2 MEERAH ALFAHED Ultimate Athletics 26.22

3 MARIAM HASSAN Ultimate Athletics 26.25

HENRIETTA (HETTY) ANGUS Ultimate Athletics DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 EVANGELINE SKORUPINSKI Ultimate Athletics 22.33

2 RAYNE (RAIN) WILSON WATSON AIS 22.97

3 LINA TASCIOGLU Ultimate Athletics 23.02
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#15 Women's 150 Meters (U12) (cont'd)
U12
Pl Name Team Time Note
4 ALICE HANLEY Ultimate Athletics 24.55

5 ESTELLA GERBER Ultimate Athletics 27.45

#16 Women's 150 Meters (U14)
U14
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 ISABELLE MCHUGH Ultimate Athletics 20.96   (NW) 2(1)

2 DAYO KUTI Ultimate Athletics 21.91   (NW) 2(2)

3 ANIYA ABIDYFARD Ultimate Athletics 23.73   (NW) 1(1)

4 SCARLETT BOUX Ultimate Athletics 23.78   (NW) 2(3)

5 SAVANNAH SCHMIDT Unattached 24.34   (NW) 1(2)

6 LAYAAN EL AHMAR Ultimate Athletics 24.42   (NW) 1(3)

7 ANASTASIA JOVIC Ultimate Athletics 26.55   (NW) 2(4)

TREZA UGONMA OGBUJI Unattached DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
U14
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ANIYA ABIDYFARD Ultimate Athletics 23.73

2 SAVANNAH SCHMIDT Unattached 24.34

3 LAYAAN EL AHMAR Ultimate Athletics 24.42

TREZA UGONMA OGBUJI Unattached DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ISABELLE MCHUGH Ultimate Athletics 20.96

2 DAYO KUTI Ultimate Athletics 21.91

3 SCARLETT BOUX Ultimate Athletics 23.78

4 ANASTASIA JOVIC Ultimate Athletics 26.55

#17 200M Gothenburg Time Trials (U14)
U14

Wind:  (+0.0)
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 AMERA THWAITES Ultimate Athletics 27.69

2 TALIA THEUNISSEN Ultimate Athletics 27.75

3 NAHLA MENSAH Ultimate Athletics 28.20

4 MIKA MANSFIELD Ultimate Athletics 29.64

5 DAYO KUTI Ultimate Athletics 30.99

6 TATUM ATKINSON Ultimate Athletics 32.33

#18 300M Gothenburg Time Trials (U16)
U16
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 RUDY FLOYD Ultimate Athletics 43.09

2 MADDIE WALTON Ultimate Athletics 43.16

3 SALMA ELBAHI Ultimate Athletics 43.88

4 LILIA HANSTEIN Ultimate Athletics 51.36
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#18 300M Gothenburg Time Trials (U16) (cont'd)
U16
Pl Name Team Time Note

CECILY GILLOTT Ultimate Athletics DNS

#19 Women's 300 Meters (U8)
U8
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 MARTINA GHAZAL Ultimate Athletics 1:05.47

#20 Women's 300 Meters (U10)
U10
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 SARAH HANLEY Ultimate Athletics 55.98 2(1)

2 LILYANNE PIERCE Ultimate Athletics 59.37 2(2)

3 ISABELLE PIERCE Ultimate Athletics 1:01.83 2(3)

4 OLIVIA RAE NUGENT Ultimate Athletics 1:02.23 1(1)

5 DEFNE AVCI Ultimate Athletics 1:02.36 2(4)

6 SADIE LEE Ultimate Athletics 1:03.01 1(2)

7 ANJEHLY RADJOU Ultimate Athletics 1:03.81 1(3)

8 SOPHIE HEMMINGSLEY Ultimate Athletics 1:05.20 2(5)

9 LILY HANLEY Ultimate Athletics 1:06.41 1(4)

10 EMILIJA FISEKOVIC Ultimate Athletics 1:07.16 1(5)

11 ALUNÉ GADDIN Ultimate Athletics 1:07.25 2(6)

SECTION RESULTS
U10
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 OLIVIA RAE NUGENT Ultimate Athletics 1:02.23

2 SADIE LEE Ultimate Athletics 1:03.01

3 ANJEHLY RADJOU Ultimate Athletics 1:03.81

4 LILY HANLEY Ultimate Athletics 1:06.41

5 EMILIJA FISEKOVIC Ultimate Athletics 1:07.16

Section 2 of 2

1 SARAH HANLEY Ultimate Athletics 55.98

2 LILYANNE PIERCE Ultimate Athletics 59.37

3 ISABELLE PIERCE Ultimate Athletics 1:01.83

4 DEFNE AVCI Ultimate Athletics 1:02.36

5 SOPHIE HEMMINGSLEY Ultimate Athletics 1:05.20

6 ALUNÉ GADDIN Ultimate Athletics 1:07.25

#21 Women's 300 Meters (U12)
U12
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 EVANGELINE SKORUPINSKI Ultimate Athletics 49.70 2(1)

2 RAYNE (RAIN) WILSON WATSON AIS 51.78 2(2)

3 RIDEMTTA NIKHITTA Ninjawarrior 52.87 2(3)

4 LIBBY GOVE Ultimate Athletics 54.31 2(4)
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#21 Women's 300 Meters (U12) (cont'd)
U12
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
5 SOPHIE HANSTEIN Ultimate Athletics 59.59 1(1)

6 SHANELLE CALLIOPE DSOUZA Unattached 1:00.38 1(2)

7 SOPHIE CROWTHER Ultimate Athletics 1:01.84 2(5)

8 EMILIA HOVGARD Ultimate Athletics 1:02.33 1(3)

9 CHARLOTTE JOHNSTON AUCAMP AIS 1:06.88 1(4)

KARLA IMHOF Ultimate Athletics DNS 1

LINA TASCIOGLU Ultimate Athletics DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
U12
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 SOPHIE HANSTEIN Ultimate Athletics 59.59

2 SHANELLE CALLIOPE DSOUZA Unattached 1:00.38

3 EMILIA HOVGARD Ultimate Athletics 1:02.33

4 CHARLOTTE JOHNSTON AUCAMP AIS 1:06.88

KARLA IMHOF Ultimate Athletics DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 EVANGELINE SKORUPINSKI Ultimate Athletics 49.70

2 RAYNE (RAIN) WILSON WATSON AIS 51.78

3 RIDEMTTA NIKHITTA Ninjawarrior 52.87

4 LIBBY GOVE Ultimate Athletics 54.31

5 SOPHIE CROWTHER Ultimate Athletics 1:01.84

LINA TASCIOGLU Ultimate Athletics DNS

#22 Women's 300 Meters (U14)
U14
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 NAHLA MENSAH Ultimate Athletics 45.15 2(1)

2 ESMÉE-BLUE SUTTON Ultimate Athletics 47.65 2(2)

3 DAYO KUTI Ultimate Athletics 48.07 2(3)

4 ISLA WALTON Ultimate Athletics 51.69 1(1)

5 KATIA DAOUD Ultimate Athletics 52.75 1(2)

6 GABRIELLA GROSSI Ultimate Athletics 53.02 1(3)

SAVANNAH SCHMIDT Unattached DNS 1

MIKA MANSFIELD Ultimate Athletics DNS 2

TREZA UGONMA OGBUJI Unattached DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
U14
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 ISLA WALTON Ultimate Athletics 51.69

2 KATIA DAOUD Ultimate Athletics 52.75

3 GABRIELLA GROSSI Ultimate Athletics 53.02

SAVANNAH SCHMIDT Unattached DNS
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#22 Women's 300 Meters (U14) (cont'd)
U14
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 2 of 2

1 NAHLA MENSAH Ultimate Athletics 45.15

2 ESMÉE-BLUE SUTTON Ultimate Athletics 47.65

3 DAYO KUTI Ultimate Athletics 48.07

MIKA MANSFIELD Ultimate Athletics DNS

TREZA UGONMA OGBUJI Unattached DNS

#23 Women's 1500 Meters (U10)
U10
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 NORAH DE WIT Ultimate Athletics 6:38.91

#24 Women's 1500 Meters (U12)
U12
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 KEIZA RAYNAUD Ultimate Athletics 5:41.84

2 RIDEMTTA NIKHITTA Ninjawarrior 5:55.54

KARLA IMHOF Ultimate Athletics DNS

ELENA AUGUSTI Ultimate Athletics DNS

TALIA DANNENBAUM BELL Ultimate Athletics DNS

#25 Women's 1500 Meters (U14)
U14
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 MIA HOBEIKA Ultimate Athletics 5:31.16

#26 Men's 1500 Meters (U10)
U10
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 JONATHAN RAGGETT Ultimate Athletics 5:50.49

2 SAM COCHRANE Ultimate Athletics 5:54.19

3 LACHLAN FIELDING Ultimate Athletics 7:37.37

#27 Men's 1500 Meters (U12)
U12
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 CHARLES MAUVE HOUDINET Ultimate Athletics 5:02.71

2 JAY SUTTON Ultimate Athletics 5:18.54

3 LUIS CRON Ultimate Athletics 5:45.54

4 DYLAN RAYNAUD Ultimate Athletics 5:52.54

5 MATTHEW FOSTER Ultimate Athletics 5:58.89

6 MCEVOY SANDER Ultimate Athletics 6:04.68

7 THEODORE BOUTET Ultimate Athletics 6:23.84

BENJAMIN SHEERAN Ultimate Athletics DNS
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#28 Men's 1500 Meters (U14)
U14
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 JUDE FLOYD Ultimate Athletics 5:01.60

2 NATE BAARS-BENNY Ultimate Athletics 5:12.53

3 ALEX TAYLOR Ultimate Athletics 5:16.90

#29 Men's 60m Hurdles (U10)
pink 61cm 7m gaps

U10
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Note
1 BARNABY RYDER Ultimate Athletics 12.61

2 RODRIGO ALONSO Ultimate Athletics 12.68

3 JENSEN HASHMI Ultimate Athletics 12.78

4 LACHLAN FIELDING Ultimate Athletics 12.89

OLLIE MAKIN AIS DNS

#30 Men's 75m Hurdles (U12)
red 68.5cm 7m gaps

U12
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 ZAKK MASCARENHAS Ultimate Athletics 13.57 CR   (NW) 2(1)

2 CHARLES JUSTICE ABBAN Ultimate Athletics 15.50   (NW) 2(2)

3 CHRISTIAN CHUKANOV KOTLIAROV Ultimate Athletics 16.25   (NW) 1(1)

4 STANLEY WHITEHART Ultimate Athletics 17.50   (NW) 1(2)

LUCA MORELLI Ultimate Athletics DNS 1

TANUSH THAKUR Ultimate Athletics DNS 1

OREOLUWATOMI ADESINA Ultimate Athletics DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
U12
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 CHRISTIAN CHUKANOV KOTLIAROV Ultimate Athletics 16.25

2 STANLEY WHITEHART Ultimate Athletics 17.50

LUCA MORELLI Ultimate Athletics DNS

TANUSH THAKUR Ultimate Athletics DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ZAKK MASCARENHAS Ultimate Athletics 13.57 CR

2 CHARLES JUSTICE ABBAN Ultimate Athletics 15.50

OREOLUWATOMI ADESINA Ultimate Athletics DNS

#31 Men's 80m Hurdles (U14)
Purple 76.2cm (big hurdles) 8m gaps

U14
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Note
1 KIYAN SABATIER Ultimate Athletics 13.88 CR
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#31 Men's 80m Hurdles (U14) (cont'd)
U14

Wind:  (+0.0)

2 ZAC JOHANSON Ultimate Athletics 16.73

3 AAHIL J Speed Stars 20.75

#32 60M Gothenburg Time Trials (U14)
To run with Pacer

U14
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Note
1 SANKA CREGUT TRAORE Unattached 8.40

2 KIYAN SABATIER Ultimate Athletics 8.60

3 LEO MCCREATH Ultimate Athletics 8.85

#33 80M Gothenburg Time Trials (U16)
U16

Wind:  (+0.0)
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 RUDY FLOYD Ultimate Athletics 11.12

#34 Men's 80 Meters (U8)
U8

Wind:  (+0.0)
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 DIGBY RYDER Ultimate Athletics 15.21

2 OLLIE COCHRANE Ultimate Athletics 16.59

3 SURYANSH SUJESH Ultimate Athletics 16.68

#35 Men's 80 Meters (U10)
U10
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 LIAM GORDGE Ultimate Athletics 12.86   (NW) 2(1)

2 REUBEN RYDER Ultimate Athletics 12.93   (NW) 1(1)

3 RODRIGO ALONSO Ultimate Athletics 13.10   (NW) 1(2)

3 JENSEN HASHMI Ultimate Athletics 13.10   (NW) 2(2)

5 CAYDEN LUCAS ABBAN Ultimate Athletics 13.12   (NW) 2(3)

6 BILLY CHAMBERS Ultimate Athletics 13.72   (NW) 1(3)

7 MOHAMMED GALADARI UAE Ninja Warrior 14.02   (NW) 2(4)

8 JONATHAN RAGGETT Ultimate Athletics 14.04   (NW) 2(5)

9 LACHLAN FIELDING Ultimate Athletics 16.27   (NW) 1(4)

OMAR OTHMAN Unattached DNS 1

PIERRE-LOUIS DOLZ Ultimate Athletics NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
U10
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

ULTIMATE JUNIORS RACE NIGHT - JAN 30TH 2026
Dubai,
Dubai International Academy

Friday, 30 January 2026
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 01/02/2026 12:55 AM
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#35 Men's 80 Meters (U10) (cont'd)
U10
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 REUBEN RYDER Ultimate Athletics 12.93

2 RODRIGO ALONSO Ultimate Athletics 13.10

3 BILLY CHAMBERS Ultimate Athletics 13.72

4 LACHLAN FIELDING Ultimate Athletics 16.27

OMAR OTHMAN Unattached DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 LIAM GORDGE Ultimate Athletics 12.86

2 JENSEN HASHMI Ultimate Athletics 13.10

3 CAYDEN LUCAS ABBAN Ultimate Athletics 13.12

4 MOHAMMED GALADARI UAE Ninja Warrior 14.02

5 JONATHAN RAGGETT Ultimate Athletics 14.04

PIERRE-LOUIS DOLZ Ultimate Athletics NT

#36 Men's 80 Meters (U12)
U12
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 LUCAS AREIAS Ultimate Athletics 11.86   (NW) 2(1)

2 ZAKK MASCARENHAS Ultimate Athletics 12.01   (NW) 2(2)

3 EZRA GILMORE Ultimate Athletics 12.13   (NW) 1(1)

4 BOWDYN THORNTON Ultimate Athletics 12.40   (NW) 2(3)

5 KASPAR ABIDYFARD Ultimate Athletics 12.48   (NW) 1(2)

5 BENJAMIN SHEERAN Ultimate Athletics 12.48   (NW) 2(4)

7 CHARLES JUSTICE ABBAN Ultimate Athletics 12.77   (NW) 2(5)

8 CLAYTON DEANS Ultimate Athletics 13.17   (NW) 1(3)

9 MCEVOY SANDER Ultimate Athletics 13.21   (NW) 1(4)

10 AXEL QUAIFE Ultimate Athletics 13.34   (NW) 1(5)

11 KRISHIV GANDOTRA Ultimate Athletics 13.41   (NW) 1(6)

OREOLUWATOMI ADESINA Ultimate Athletics DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
U12
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 EZRA GILMORE Ultimate Athletics 12.13

2 KASPAR ABIDYFARD Ultimate Athletics 12.48

3 CLAYTON DEANS Ultimate Athletics 13.17

4 MCEVOY SANDER Ultimate Athletics 13.21

5 AXEL QUAIFE Ultimate Athletics 13.34

6 KRISHIV GANDOTRA Ultimate Athletics 13.41

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 LUCAS AREIAS Ultimate Athletics 11.86

2 ZAKK MASCARENHAS Ultimate Athletics 12.01

3 BOWDYN THORNTON Ultimate Athletics 12.40

4 BENJAMIN SHEERAN Ultimate Athletics 12.48

5 CHARLES JUSTICE ABBAN Ultimate Athletics 12.77

OREOLUWATOMI ADESINA Ultimate Athletics DNS

ULTIMATE JUNIORS RACE NIGHT - JAN 30TH 2026
Dubai,
Dubai International Academy

Friday, 30 January 2026
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 01/02/2026 12:55 AM
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#37 Men's 80 Meters (U14)
U14
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 KIYAN SABATIER Ultimate Athletics 11.32   (NW) 2(1)

2 AAHIL J Speed Stars 11.72   (NW) 2(2)

3 ISAAC HUMPHREY Ultimate Athletics 11.81   (NW) 1(1)

4 MOEZZ OTHMAN Ultimate Athletics 12.08   (NW) 2(3)

5 HARRISON GORDGE Ultimate Athletics 12.47   (NW) 1(2)

6 ZAC JOHANSON Ultimate Athletics 12.56   (NW) 2(4)

7 NOAH JAMES FURSTENBURG Ultimate Athletics 13.41   (NW) 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
U14
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ISAAC HUMPHREY Ultimate Athletics 11.81

2 HARRISON GORDGE Ultimate Athletics 12.47

3 NOAH JAMES FURSTENBURG Ultimate Athletics 13.41

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 KIYAN SABATIER Ultimate Athletics 11.32

2 AAHIL J Speed Stars 11.72

3 MOEZZ OTHMAN Ultimate Athletics 12.08

4 ZAC JOHANSON Ultimate Athletics 12.56

#38 Men's 600 Meters (U10)
U10
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 ZAIN SCHOLZ AKRAM Ultimate Athletics 2:04.88

2 BARNABY RYDER Ultimate Athletics 2:13.23

3 LACHLAN FIELDING Ultimate Athletics 2:50.07

KAIS GUERBOUZ AIS DNS

#39 Men's 600 Meters (U12)
U12
Pl Name Team Time Note

BENJAMIN SHEERAN Ultimate Athletics 1:57.00

LUIS CRON Ultimate Athletics 1:58.30

KASPAR ABIDYFARD Ultimate Athletics 2:00.29

ZAID DAHLAWI Ultimate Athletics 2:03.39

MORGAN  CHANEY Unattached 2:03.78

DYLAN RAYNAUD Ultimate Athletics 2:04.37

JAY SUTTON Ultimate Athletics 2:07.16

STANLEY WHITEHART Ultimate Athletics 2:11.24

THEODORE BOUTET Ultimate Athletics 2:20.34

MCEVOY SANDER Ultimate Athletics 2:25.69

HARRY GILLOTT Ultimate Athletics DNS

OMAR SCHOLZ AKRAM Ultimate Athletics DNS

ULTIMATE JUNIORS RACE NIGHT - JAN 30TH 2026
Dubai,
Dubai International Academy

Friday, 30 January 2026
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 01/02/2026 12:55 AM
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#40 Men's 600 Meters (U14)
U14
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 CALEB THORNTON Ultimate Athletics 1:42.71

2 LEO MCCREATH Ultimate Athletics 1:43.97

3 JOSEPH WHITEHART Ultimate Athletics 2:01.22

#41 Men's 150 Meters (U8)
U8

Wind:  (+0.0)
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 DIGBY RYDER Ultimate Athletics 29.65

2 NATHAN RENT Unattached 34.49

#42 Men's 150 Meters (U10)
U10
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 BARNABY RYDER Ultimate Athletics 24.16   (NW) 2(1)

2 LIAM GORDGE Ultimate Athletics 24.23   (NW) 2(2)

3 RODRIGO ALONSO Ultimate Athletics 24.94   (NW) 1(1)

4 REUBEN RYDER Ultimate Athletics 25.10   (NW) 2(3)

5 SAM COCHRANE Ultimate Athletics 26.26   (NW) 2(4)

6 VASILIJE GRUJICIC Ultimate Athletics 26.39   (NW) 1(2)

6 BILLY CHAMBERS Ultimate Athletics 26.39   (NW) 1(2)

8 MOHAMMED GALADARI UAE Ninja Warrior 27.99   (NW) 2(5)

9 LACHLAN FIELDING Ultimate Athletics 32.90   (NW) 1(4)

KAIS GUERBOUZ AIS DNS 1

OMAR OTHMAN Unattached DNS 1

PIERRE-LOUIS DOLZ Ultimate Athletics DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
U10
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 RODRIGO ALONSO Ultimate Athletics 24.94

2 VASILIJE GRUJICIC Ultimate Athletics 26.39

2 BILLY CHAMBERS Ultimate Athletics 26.39

4 LACHLAN FIELDING Ultimate Athletics 32.90

KAIS GUERBOUZ AIS DNS

OMAR OTHMAN Unattached DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BARNABY RYDER Ultimate Athletics 24.16

2 LIAM GORDGE Ultimate Athletics 24.23

3 REUBEN RYDER Ultimate Athletics 25.10

4 SAM COCHRANE Ultimate Athletics 26.26

5 MOHAMMED GALADARI UAE Ninja Warrior 27.99

PIERRE-LOUIS DOLZ Ultimate Athletics DNS

ULTIMATE JUNIORS RACE NIGHT - JAN 30TH 2026
Dubai,
Dubai International Academy

Friday, 30 January 2026
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 01/02/2026 12:55 AM
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#43 Men's 150 Meters (U12)
U12
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 ZAKK MASCARENHAS Ultimate Athletics 22.98   (NW) 2(1)

2 BOWDYN THORNTON Ultimate Athletics 23.22   (NW) 2(2)

3 KASPAR ABIDYFARD Ultimate Athletics 23.41   (NW) 1(1)

4 CHRISTIAN CHUKANOV KOTLIAROV Ultimate Athletics 23.64   (NW) 1(2)

5 JACK MAYNE Ultimate Athletics 24.22   (NW) 2(3)

6 SREYANSH SUJESH Ultimate Athletics 24.43   (NW) 2(4)

7 AXEL QUAIFE Ultimate Athletics 25.06   (NW) 1(3)

8 ZAID DAHLAWI Ultimate Athletics 25.57   (NW) 1(4)

9 LUCA MORELLI Ultimate Athletics 25.74   (NW) 1(5)

10 KRISHIV GANDOTRA Ultimate Athletics 26.20   (NW) 1(6)

BENJAMIN SHEERAN Ultimate Athletics DNS 2

OREOLUWATOMI ADESINA Ultimate Athletics DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
U12
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 KASPAR ABIDYFARD Ultimate Athletics 23.41

2 CHRISTIAN CHUKANOV KOTLIAROV Ultimate Athletics 23.64

3 AXEL QUAIFE Ultimate Athletics 25.06

4 ZAID DAHLAWI Ultimate Athletics 25.57

5 LUCA MORELLI Ultimate Athletics 25.74

6 KRISHIV GANDOTRA Ultimate Athletics 26.20

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ZAKK MASCARENHAS Ultimate Athletics 22.98

2 BOWDYN THORNTON Ultimate Athletics 23.22

3 JACK MAYNE Ultimate Athletics 24.22

4 SREYANSH SUJESH Ultimate Athletics 24.43

BENJAMIN SHEERAN Ultimate Athletics DNS

OREOLUWATOMI ADESINA Ultimate Athletics DNS

#44 Men's 150 Meters (U14)
U14

Wind:  (+0.0)
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 SANKA CREGUT TRAORE Unattached 19.95

2 KIYAN SABATIER Ultimate Athletics 21.60

3 AAHIL J Speed Stars 21.72

4 ISAAC HUMPHREY Ultimate Athletics 21.86

5 MOEZZ OTHMAN Ultimate Athletics 23.27

JAYDEN GUNTLEY Ultimate Athletics DNS

#45 200M Gothenburg Time Trials (U14)
U14

Wind:  (+0.0)
Pl Name Team Time Note

ULTIMATE JUNIORS RACE NIGHT - JAN 30TH 2026
Dubai,
Dubai International Academy

Friday, 30 January 2026
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 01/02/2026 12:55 AM
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#45 200M Gothenburg Time Trials (U14) (cont'd)
U14

Wind:  (+0.0)

1 JAYDEN GUNTLEY Ultimate Athletics 27.68

2 CALEB THORNTON Ultimate Athletics 28.71

#47 Men's 300 Meters (U8)
U8
Pl Name Team Time Note

NATHAN RENT Unattached DNS

#48 Men's 300 Meters (U10)
U10
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 RODRIGO ALONSO Ultimate Athletics 55.06

2 REUBEN RYDER Ultimate Athletics 1:00.60

3 BILLY CHAMBERS Ultimate Athletics 1:06.49

4 MOHAMMED GALADARI UAE Ninja Warrior 1:06.59

5 LACHLAN FIELDING Ultimate Athletics 1:18.31

KAIS GUERBOUZ AIS DNS

#49 Men's 300 Meters (U12)
U12
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 EZRA GILMORE Ultimate Athletics 49.09 2(1)

2 BOWDYN THORNTON Ultimate Athletics 50.39 1(1)

3 LUIS CRON Ultimate Athletics 50.60 2(2)

4 BENJAMIN SHEERAN Ultimate Athletics 51.01 2(3)

5 JACK MAYNE Ultimate Athletics 53.65 1(2)

6 CHRISTIAN CHUKANOV KOTLIAROV Ultimate Athletics 55.00 2(4)

7 AXEL QUAIFE Ultimate Athletics 55.57 1(3)

8 MORGAN  CHANEY Unattached 57.11 1(4)

9 FAISAL AL-KUDSI Ultimate Athletics 57.90 2(5)

HARRY GILLOTT Ultimate Athletics DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
U12
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 BOWDYN THORNTON Ultimate Athletics 50.39

2 JACK MAYNE Ultimate Athletics 53.65

3 AXEL QUAIFE Ultimate Athletics 55.57

4 MORGAN  CHANEY Unattached 57.11

HARRY GILLOTT Ultimate Athletics DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 EZRA GILMORE Ultimate Athletics 49.09

2 LUIS CRON Ultimate Athletics 50.60

3 BENJAMIN SHEERAN Ultimate Athletics 51.01

ULTIMATE JUNIORS RACE NIGHT - JAN 30TH 2026
Dubai,
Dubai International Academy

Friday, 30 January 2026
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 01/02/2026 12:55 AM
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#49 Men's 300 Meters (U12) (cont'd)
U12
Pl Name Team Time Note
4 CHRISTIAN CHUKANOV KOTLIAROV Ultimate Athletics 55.00

5 FAISAL AL-KUDSI Ultimate Athletics 57.90

#50 Men's 300 Meters (U14)
U14
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 JAYDEN GUNTLEY Ultimate Athletics 45.41

2 HARRISON GORDGE Ultimate Athletics 48.53

3 ISAAC HUMPHREY Ultimate Athletics 48.85

4 JOSEPH WHITEHART Ultimate Athletics 53.51

5 NOAH JAMES FURSTENBURG Ultimate Athletics 54.92

6 MOEZZ OTHMAN Ultimate Athletics 55.79

#58 Men's Long Jump (U8)
U8
Pl Name Team Mark
1 DIGBY RYDER Ultimate Athletics 2.41m   (NW)

2 BEAU EVANS Ultimate Athletics 2.24m   (NW)

3 OLLIE COCHRANE Ultimate Athletics 2.08m   (NW)

#59 Men's Long Jump (U10)
U10
Pl Name Team Mark
1 RODRIGO ALONSO Ultimate Athletics 3.02m   (NW)

2 REUBEN RYDER Ultimate Athletics 2.87m   (NW)

3 BARNABY RYDER Ultimate Athletics 2.85m   (NW)

4 JONATHAN RAGGETT Ultimate Athletics 2.81m   (NW)

5 JENSEN HASHMI Ultimate Athletics 2.62m   (NW)

6 BILLY CHAMBERS Ultimate Athletics 2.52m   (NW)

7 JACKSON EVANS Ultimate Athletics 2.51m   (NW)

8 SAM COCHRANE Ultimate Athletics 2.39m   (NW)

KAIS GUERBOUZ AIS DNS

PIERRE-LOUIS DOLZ Ultimate Athletics DNS

OLLIE MAKIN AIS DNS

#65 Men's Shot Put (U12)
2kg blue

U12
Pl Name Team Mark
1 LUCAS AREIAS Ultimate Athletics 8.15m

2 TUCK STERNBERGH Ultimate Athletics 7.30m

3 SREYANSH SUJESH Ultimate Athletics 6.80m

4 TANUSH THAKUR Ultimate Athletics 5.60m

ULTIMATE JUNIORS RACE NIGHT - JAN 30TH 2026
Dubai,
Dubai International Academy

Friday, 30 January 2026
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 01/02/2026 12:55 AM
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#71 Men's Javelin (U12)
white 400gm

U12
Pl Name Team Mark
1 LUCAS AREIAS Ultimate Athletics 25.35m

2 CLAYTON DEANS Ultimate Athletics 15.58m

3 MCEVOY SANDER Ultimate Athletics 14.23m

4 TUCK STERNBERGH Ultimate Athletics 11.70m

5 KRISHIV GANDOTRA Ultimate Athletics 5.70m

HARRY GILLOTT Ultimate Athletics DNS

#51 Men's High Jump (U10)
U10
Pl Name Team Mark
1 JENSEN HASHMI Ultimate Athletics 1.05m

2 JONATHAN RAGGETT Ultimate Athletics 0.95m

OLLIE MAKIN AIS DNS

#57 Men's Long Jump (U12)
U12
Pl Name Team Mark
1 ZAKK MASCARENHAS Ultimate Athletics 3.60m   (NW)

2 EZRA GILMORE Ultimate Athletics 3.41m   (NW)

3 CLAYTON DEANS Ultimate Athletics 3.28m   (NW)

4 BENJAMIN SHEERAN Ultimate Athletics 3.21m   (NW)

5 SREYANSH SUJESH Ultimate Athletics 3.19m   (NW)

6 STANLEY WHITEHART Ultimate Athletics 3.16m   (NW)

7 KRISHIV GANDOTRA Ultimate Athletics 3.09m   (NW)

8 MATTHEW FOSTER Ultimate Athletics 3.04m   (NW)

9 MORGAN  CHANEY Unattached 2.90m   (NW)

10 TANUSH THAKUR Ultimate Athletics 2.89m   (NW)

11 MCEVOY SANDER Ultimate Athletics 2.81m   (NW)

12 THEODORE BOUTET Ultimate Athletics 2.61m   (NW)

#64 Men's Shot Put (U8)
1kg yellow

U8
Pl Name Team Mark
1 SURYANSH SUJESH Ultimate Athletics 4.70m

2 BEAU EVANS Ultimate Athletics 4.65m

#74 Men's Javelin (U8)
turbo short 300gm

U8
Pl Name Team Mark
1 DIGBY RYDER Ultimate Athletics 9.16m

2 BEAU EVANS Ultimate Athletics 8.17m

3 OLLIE COCHRANE Ultimate Athletics 5.90m

ULTIMATE JUNIORS RACE NIGHT - JAN 30TH 2026
Dubai,
Dubai International Academy

Friday, 30 January 2026
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
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#66 Men's Shot Put (U10)
1kg yellow

U10
Pl Name Team Mark
1 JACKSON EVANS Ultimate Athletics 8.10m

2 BARNABY RYDER Ultimate Athletics 7.00m

3 CAYDEN LUCAS ABBAN Ultimate Athletics 6.90m

4 RODRIGO ALONSO Ultimate Athletics 6.60m

OLLIE MAKIN AIS DNS

#73 Men's Javelin (U10)
Turbo long blue

U10
Pl Name Team Mark
1 ZAIN SCHOLZ AKRAM Ultimate Athletics 16.00m

2 RODRIGO ALONSO Ultimate Athletics 12.53m

3 JACKSON EVANS Ultimate Athletics 11.37m

OLLIE MAKIN AIS DNS

#52 Men's High Jump (U12)
U12
Pl Name Team Mark
1 JACK MAYNE Ultimate Athletics 1.30m

2 LUCAS AREIAS Ultimate Athletics 1.25m

3 OMAR SCHOLZ AKRAM Ultimate Athletics 1.20m

4 ZAID DAHLAWI Ultimate Athletics 1.10m

5 TANUSH THAKUR Ultimate Athletics 1.05m

HARRY GILLOTT Ultimate Athletics DNS

OREOLUWATOMI ADESINA Ultimate Athletics DNS

#56 Men's Long Jump (U14)
U14
Pl Name Team Mark
1 JAYDEN GUNTLEY Ultimate Athletics 4.17m   (NW)

2 AAHIL J Speed Stars 4.01m   (NW)

3 MOEZZ OTHMAN Ultimate Athletics 3.63m   (NW)

4 JOSEPH WHITEHART Ultimate Athletics 3.16m   (NW)

#63 Women's Long Jump (U8)
U8
Pl Name Team Mark
1 MARTINA GHAZAL Ultimate Athletics 1.98m   (NW)

#62 Women's Long Jump (U10)
U10
Pl Name Team Mark
1 NORAH DE WIT Ultimate Athletics 2.93m   (NW)

2 SARAH HANLEY Ultimate Athletics 2.91m   (NW)

ULTIMATE JUNIORS RACE NIGHT - JAN 30TH 2026
Dubai,
Dubai International Academy
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#62 Women's Long Jump (U10) (cont'd)
U10
Pl Name Team Mark
3 SADIE LEE Ultimate Athletics 2.90m   (NW)

4 SARA AHMAD MATAR Ultimate Athletics 2.82m   (NW)

5 MILA TOPIC AIS 2.66m   (NW)

6 DEFNE AVCI Ultimate Athletics 2.51m   (NW)

7 EMILIJA FISEKOVIC Ultimate Athletics 2.35m   (NW)

8 CELIA DAVIS Ultimate Athletics 2.29m   (NW)

9 LILY HANLEY Ultimate Athletics 2.03m   (NW)

ANYA MENON Ultimate Athletics DNS

#70 Women's Shot Put (U12)
2kg blue

U12
Pl Name Team Mark
1 RILLA STERNBERGH Ultimate Athletics 8.20m

2 ARYANA REID Ultimate Athletics 7.30m

3 RUBY RYAN Ultimate Athletics 5.40m

4 CHARLOTTE JOHNSTON AUCAMP AIS 5.30m

5 MEERAH ALFAHED Ultimate Athletics 5.10m

MIA MENSAH Ultimate Athletics DNS

#78 Women's Javelin (U12)
white 400gm

U12
Pl Name Team Mark
1 RILLA STERNBERGH Ultimate Athletics 14.15m

2 ARYANA REID Ultimate Athletics 11.37m

3 ESTELLA GERBER Ultimate Athletics 8.28m

4 SOPHIE CROWTHER Ultimate Athletics 7.65m

5 CHARLOTTE JOHNSTON AUCAMP AIS 6.40m

6 SHANELLE CALLIOPE DSOUZA Unattached 6.00m

MIA MENSAH Ultimate Athletics DNS

#54 Women's High Jump (U14)
U14
Pl Name Team Mark
1 AMBER HOLDEN Ultimate Athletics 1.25m

2 MARJOLÉ VAN DER BERGH Ultimate Athletics 1.10m

ALYSSA NAIDOO Ultimate Athletics DNS

#55 Women's High Jump (U10)
U10
Pl Name Team Mark
1 SARAH HANLEY Ultimate Athletics 0.90m

2 CELIA DAVIS Ultimate Athletics 0.85m

3 EMILIJA FISEKOVIC Ultimate Athletics 0.80m

ULTIMATE JUNIORS RACE NIGHT - JAN 30TH 2026
Dubai,
Dubai International Academy
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OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
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#61 Women's Long Jump (U12)
U12
Pl Name Team Mark
1 LIBBY GOVE Ultimate Athletics 3.41m   (NW)

2 LINA TASCIOGLU Ultimate Athletics 3.39m   (NW)

3 RILLA STERNBERGH Ultimate Athletics 3.06m   (NW)

4 SOPHIA EID Ultimate Athletics 3.01m   (NW)

5 ALICE HANLEY Ultimate Athletics 2.93m   (NW)

6 SHANELLE CALLIOPE DSOUZA Unattached 2.91m   (NW)

7 RUBY RYAN Ultimate Athletics 2.73m   (NW)

8 ESTELLA GERBER Ultimate Athletics 2.67m   (NW)

8 WILLOW CRUTCHLOW Unattached 2.67m   (NW)

10 MEERAH ALFAHED Ultimate Athletics 2.51m   (NW)

11 VICTORIA LANGEVELD Ultimate Athletics 2.38m   (NW)

12 JEMIMAH AJAYI Ultimate Athletics 2.18m   (NW)

KARLA IMHOF Ultimate Athletics DNS

AMIYA NAIDOO Ultimate Athletics DNS

#68 Women's Shot Put (U14)
2.72kg metal

U14
Pl Name Team Mark
1 ANASTASIA JOVIC Ultimate Athletics 8.25m

2 MIKA MANSFIELD Ultimate Athletics 5.40m

3 MARJOLÉ VAN DER BERGH Ultimate Athletics 4.35m

#76 Women's Javelin (U14)
white 400gm

U14
Pl Name Team Mark
1 ANASTASIA JOVIC Ultimate Athletics 13.74m

2 MARJOLÉ VAN DER BERGH Ultimate Athletics 7.20m

MIKA MANSFIELD Ultimate Athletics DNS

#67 Women's Shot Put (U8)
1 kg yellow

U8
Pl Name Team Mark
1 MARTINA GHAZAL Ultimate Athletics 3.70m

#69 Women's Shot Put (U10)
1 kg yellow

U10
Pl Name Team Mark
1 CELIA DAVIS Ultimate Athletics 5.10m

2 EMILIJA FISEKOVIC Ultimate Athletics 5.00m

3 LILY HANLEY Ultimate Athletics 3.30m

ULTIMATE JUNIORS RACE NIGHT - JAN 30TH 2026
Dubai,
Dubai International Academy

Friday, 30 January 2026
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
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#77 Women's Javelin (U8)
turbo short 300gm

U8
Pl Name Team Mark
1 MARTINA GHAZAL Ultimate Athletics 7.20m

#75 Women's Javelin (U10)
Turbo long Blue

U10
Pl Name Team Mark
1 EMILIJA FISEKOVIC Ultimate Athletics 6.35m

#53 Women's High Jump (U12)
U12
Pl Name Team Mark
1 RILLA STERNBERGH Ultimate Athletics 1.25m

2 SOPHIE CROWTHER Ultimate Athletics 1.05m

3 RUBY RYAN Ultimate Athletics 1.00m

AMIYA NAIDOO Ultimate Athletics DNS

HENRIETTA (HETTY) ANGUS Ultimate Athletics DNS

ARYANA REID Ultimate Athletics DNS

#60 Women's Long Jump (U14)
U14
Pl Name Team Mark
1 HIND ALNAJJAR Ultimate Athletics 3.95m   (NW)

2 REEM ALNAJJAR Ultimate Athletics 3.53m   (NW)

3 ANASTASIA JOVIC Ultimate Athletics 3.49m   (NW)

4 SCARLETT BOUX Ultimate Athletics 3.36m   (NW)

5 KATIA DAOUD Ultimate Athletics 3.30m   (NW)

6 SHANAYA VOHRA Unattached 2.82m   (NW)

7 AMBER HOLDEN Ultimate Athletics 2.43m   (NW)

8 MARJOLÉ VAN DER BERGH Ultimate Athletics 2.31m   (NW)

TREZA UGONMA OGBUJI Unattached DNS

ULTIMATE JUNIORS RACE NIGHT - JAN 30TH 2026
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